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POS

12

12
12
12

Article no.
2.863-058.0
2.863-061.0
6.369-357.0
6.370-990.0
2.863-171.0
2.863-174.0
2.863-173.0
4.127-024.0
4.130-018.0
2.884-280.0
6.362-186.0
6.362-922.0
4.130-021.0
2.884-282.0
5.037-220.0

Description

Bristle rink set

Bristle rink set CuzZn

Cloth set

Cloth set

Cloth set Steam+Clean Bath
Cloth set Steam+Clean Cover
Cloth set Steam+Clean Floor
Extension pipe

Floor tool better

Hand nozzle

O-Ring seal 7,65X 1,78
O-Ring seal 8,73x1,78

Point jet nozzle complete PA
Power nozzle

Snap-fit

Page2/2

Quantity
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
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